g

Company. COLORADO OIL & GAS CO,

Farm- Hays No.

Total Depth. 4520 ¢

1

Comm. £2~18-60 Comp. 3-4-60

Shot or Treated.
Contractor. P10krell Drilling Co.
Issued. 4-16-50

CASING:

200" Armco spiral weld csg.Gg4lt

cem. w/175 sx.

L . 13-21-23y
WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY
50T East Muicock,

Wichita, Kansas

sec. 13 Yy, 21

C 8w sy

County Hodgeman
KANSAS

R. 23V

e

Elevation. 2319

Preduction. DTy

Figures Indicate Bottom of Farmations.

sand, clay

shele & shell

red rock, shale & shells
shale & shells

shale, lime

lime

lime, shale

lime, shale & chalk
lime

lime & shale

lime

lime & shale

lime

lime & shale

lime & shale, dolomite
Mississippi

Rotary Total Depth
Total Depth

TOPS: SCOUT
Mississinoi
Osage Chert

40
241
870
1325
2570
2760
2860
3080
3175
3276
4005
4295
4330
4444
4494
4512
4590

4482
453C



